Annual Membership Form Northern Lights Snowmobile Club, Inc.

Three Lakes, Wisconsin

Name:	Date:	
Name <u>mu</u>	ust match exactly the name on your current snowmobile registration(s) w	th WI DNR to receive trail passes
Spouse's Name:		
Mailing Address:	Address <u>must</u> match exactly the address on your current snowmobile re	orietration(s) with WI DNP Places chock
	State:	
Phone #:	Email:	
registration with with your WI DN confirm your info (snowmobile clu receive your trai	t your name and address match the name and address of ron WI DNR. Your name and address as recorded on your AW IR name and address on file. (ex: 'Robert" and "Bobby" do ormation with the WI DNR at https://gowild.wi.gov or call to & AWSC) must be current. If your name and address do il pass(es). mary membership in another AWSC snowmobile club? Yes_	SC membership must match exactly not match). You can update and 888.936.7463. Both memberships not match, you will not be able to
Primary Club Nai	me:	
	nbership #	
Amount Descri	iption	
Annua	al Single/Family Membership (\$35.00)	
Trail F	und Donation	
Total I	Enclosed	

By renewing my membership or becoming a member of Northern Lights Snowmobile Club, Inc., I agree to obey all Wisconsin and local snowmobile laws and rules communicated and posted by the snowmobile club responsible for the trails I am riding on.

Send this completed membership form and your check to:

Northern Lights Snowmobile Club

P. O. Box 344

Three Lakes, WI 54562

- Annual club memberships are from July 1—June 30. Please renew early to avoid the holiday rush.
- · For membership purposes, a family is defined as a legally married couple and their children up to and including the age of 18.
- Member's children aged 19 or older at the time of application, must have their own club membership to be considered a current
- Club meetings are held the 4th Monday of the month September—March.
- Northern Lights Snowmobile Club, Inc., is an IRS 501(c)7 tax exempt, not-for-profit, recreational club organization.